Name
Delzeit, Edward N
Dillon, Cecil E
Duffy, Albert John
Gilmore, William Byron
Judd, Seth
Kirby, Harry K
Lemon, Henry Gurnard
Lowe, Albert Walker
McKay, Hubert C

McWilliams, Charles C
Molinere, Victor N

Myers, John H

Reil, Joseph

Stamm, Boyd

Taylor, Vern A
Throckmorton, Daniel M
Wakeman, Arthur H.
Weinberg, Louis Brown

Wilson, Clifford P.

Doniphan county WWI Soldiers

Residence
Denton, Doniphan County
Highland, Doniphan County
Doniphan, Doniphan County
Highland, Doniphan County
Wathena, Doniphan County
Doniphan, Doniphan County
White Cloud, Doniphan County
Wathena, Doniphan County
Sparks, Doniphan County

White Cloud, Doniphan County
Troy, Doniphan County

Troy, Doniphan County
Wathena, Doniphan County
Severance, Doniphan County
Troy, Doniphan County

Troy, Doniphan County
Wathena, Doniphan County
Troy, Doniphan County

Elwood, Doniphan County

National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
Marine Corps
National Army
National Army

National Army
National Army

National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army
National Army

National Army

Branch

Service
Co K 363 Inf.
Hq Co 353 Inf.
25 Co 164 Dep Brig.; Co F 353 Inf., 89 Div.
Co K, 353 Inf., 89 Div.; 314 Ammunition Train
Co K 353 Inf.; Co M 140 Inf.
36 Co 166 Dep Brig.
Paris island, S. C.
Co D, 314 Engr., 89 Div.
SATC, Univ of Ks.

1 Prov Co 164 Dep Brig.; Co 4 Camp Funston Auto Repl
Draft.; Labor Co 10 ASC.

Btry D 339 FA.

Cas Det MOTC, Ft Riley.; Prov F Hosp Co B MOTC, Ft
Riley.; MD 243 F Hosp 11 Sn Tn.

Co K 353 Inf.; Hg Co 163 Inf.; Co G 163 Inf.; Co 19 Inf.
Co F 353 Inf.

164 Dep Brig.

Cas Det MOTC, Ft Riley.; 236 Amb Co 9 Sn Tn.

Co K 353 Inf., 89 Div.

Co K 353 Inf., 89 Div.

Co M 17 Inf.; Co M 55 Inf.; MG Co Tng Bn 26 Inf.; Co D 168
Inf.

Death Date
1918-12-16
1918-10-02
1918-09-15

1918-09-28
1918-04-11
1918-11-09

1918-10-21

1919-02-15
1918-10-28

1918-10-03
1918-06-25
1918-09-17
1918-10-14
1918-10-16
1918-11-01
1918-10-29

1918-10-13

Box #

13
17

27
27

43

47
47

49

Photo
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